
Yeshivas Aish Kodesh Calendar 2021-2022 
 

Tuesday, August 24   Students arrive no later than 6:00 pm 
 
Monday, Sept. 6-8   No General Studies – Rosh Hashanah 
 
Thursday, Sept. 9 No General Studies – Tzom Gedaliah 
 
Wednesday, Sept 15-16   No General Studies – Yom Kippur 

 
Thursday, Sept.16   Succos Break begins right after Yom Kippur ends 
 
Sunday, October 3   Students return by 9 pm 
 

Thursday, October 28   Off- Shabbos begins 12 pm 
 
Monday, Nov. 1    Students return by 9pm 
 
Thursday, Nov. 25   No General Studies - Thanksgiving 
 
Wednesday, December 1  Chanukah Break begins 12 pm 
 
Monday, December 6   Students return by 9 pm 
 
Thursday, December 30   Off-Shabbos begins 12 pm 
 
Monday, January 3   Students return by 9 pm 
 
Thursday, January 27   Off-Shabbos begins 12 pm 
 
Monday, January 31   Students return by 9 pm 
 
Thursday, February 24               Off-Shabbos begins 12 pm 
 
Monday, February 28   Students return by 9 pm 

 
Tuesday, March 15   Purim break begins at 12 pm 
 
Sunday, March 20   Students return by 9 pm 
 
Thursday, April 7    Pesach break begins at 12 pm 
 
Tuesday, April 26   Students return by 9 pm 
 
Thursday, May 19   Off-Shabbos begins at 12 pm 
 
Monday, May 23   Students return by 9 pm 

 
Monday, June 6    No General Studies - Shavous 
 

 


